LOTMRRPT STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION

LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2007/2008
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
TUOLUMNE COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5500055 TUOLUMNE COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUC T

NON PROP-20
01 100 $3,643.65 $882.60- $107.51 $990.11-
02 100 $3,172.21 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 100 $3,259.88 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $10,075.74 $882.60- $107.51 $990.11-
PROP-20
01 100 $0.00 $63.79- $115.42 $115.42-
02 100 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 100 $150.60 $0.00 $0.00 $63.79-
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $150.60 $63.79- $115.42 $179.21-
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $3,643.65 $946.39- $222.93 $1,105.53-
02 $3,172.21 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 $3,410.48 $0.00 $0.00 $63.79-
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $10,226.34 $946.39- $222.93 $1,169.32-

A5572306 BELLEVIEW ELEMENTARY T

NON PROP-20
01 158 $5,756.96 $2,484.46- $169.87 $2,654.33-
02 158 $5,012.09 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 158 $5,150.61 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $15,919.66 $2,484_46- $169.87 $2,654.33-
PROP-20
01 158 $0.00 $304.26- $182.37 $182.37-
02 158 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 158 $237.95 $0.00 $0.00 $237.95-
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $237.95 $304.26- $182.37 $420.32-
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $5,756.96 $2,788.72- $352.24 $2,836.70-
02 $5,012.09 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 $5,388.56 $0.00 $0.00 $237.95-

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $16,157.61 $2,788.72- $352.24 $3,074.65-

PAGE - 979

RUN DATE 06/11/2008
TIME 13:14:32

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $2,761.05
$0.00 $3,172.21
$0.00 $3,259.88
$0.00 $9,193.14
$63.79- $0.00
$63.79- $0.00
$0.00 $86.81
$0.00 $86.81
$63.79- $2,761.05
$63.79- $3,172.21
$0.00 $3,346.69
$0.00 $9,279.95
$0.00 $3,272.50
$0.00 $5,012.09
$0.00 $5,150.61
$0.00 $13,435.20
$304.26- $0.00
$304.26- $0.00
$66.31- $0.00
$66.31- $0.00
$304.26- $3,272.50
$304.26- $5,012.09
$66.31- $5,150.61
$66.31- $13,435.20



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

TUOLUMNE COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5572330

NON PROP-20
01 14
02 14
03 14
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 14
02 14
03 14

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A5572348

NON PROP-20
01 558
02 558
03 558
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 558
03 558

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

$510.
$444.
$456.
$1,410.

$0.
$0.
$21.
$21.

$510.
$444.
$477.
$1,431.

COLUMBIA UNION

$20,331.
$17,700.
$18,190.
$56,222.

$0.
$840.
$840.

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

CHINESE CAMP ELEMENTARY

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $20,331.57
02 $17,700.94
03 $19,030.49

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $57,063.00

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$1,422.
$0.
$0.
$1,422.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2007/2008

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$599.
$0.
$0.
$599.

ADA

$525.
$444.

$25.
$994.

$16.

$21.
$37.

$541.
$444.
$46.
$1,031.

$822.
$0.
$0.
$822.

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

16-
10-

49-

31-
10-
31-
72-

PAGE -

980

RUN DATE 06/11/2008

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$469.33- $0.
$25.23- $0.
$0.00 $431.
$0.00 $431.
$168.72- $0.
$168.72- $0.
$147.64- $0.
$147.64- $0.
$638.05- $0.
$193.95- $0.
$147.64- $431.
$147.64- $431.
$0.00 $21,753.
$0.00 $17,700.
$0.00 $18,190.
$0.00 $57,644.
$0.00 $828.
$0.00 $840.
$0.00 $1,669.
$0.00 $22,582.
$0.00 $17,700.
$0.00 $19,030.
$0.00 $59,314.

TIME 13:14:32



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

TUOLUMNE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5572355 CURTIS CREEK ELEMENTARY
NON PROP-20

01 639 $23,282.93

02 639 $20,270.43

03 639 $20,830.64

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $64,384.00
PROP-20

01 639 $0.00

03 639 $962.35

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $962.35

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $23,282.93
02 $20,270.43
03 $21,792.99
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $65,346.35
A5572363 JAMESTOWN ELEMENTARY
NON PROP-20
01 527 $19,202.04
02 527 $16,717.55
03 527 $17,179.57
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $53,099.16
PROP-20
01 527 $0.00
03 527 $793.68
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $793.68

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $19,202.04
02 $16,717.55
03 $17,973.25

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $53,892.84

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$2,738.
$0.
$0.
$2,738.

$663.
$0.
$0.
$663.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2007/2008

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$1,424.
$0.
$0.
$1,424.

$1,174.
$0.
$0.
$1,174.

ADA

$1,314.
$0.
$0.
$1,314.

$1,837.
$0.
$0.
$1,837.

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

PAGE -

PAID
AMOUNT

$25,047.
$20,270.
$20,830.
$66,148.

$974.
$962.
$1,936.

$26,021.
$20,270.
$21,792.
$68,085.

$18,194.
$16,717.
$17,179.
$52,091.

$344.
$793.
$1,137.

$18,538.
$16,717.
$17,973.
$53,229.

981

RUN DATE 06/11/2008
TIME 13:14:32



LOTMRRPT

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2007/2008

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

TUOLUMNE COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5572371

NON PROP-20
01 837
02 837
03 837
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 837
03 837

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

SONORA ELEMENTARY

$30,497.36
$26,551.41
$27,285.20
$84,333.97

$0.00
$1,260.55
$1,260.55

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $30,497.36
02 $26,551.41
03 $28,545.75
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $85,594.52
A5572389 SONORA UNION HIGH
NON PROP-20
01 1,589 $57,897.62
02 1,589 $50,406.44
03 1,589 $51,799.51
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $160,103.57
PROP-20
01 1,589 $0.00
02 1,589 $0.00
03 1,589 $2,393.09
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $2,393.09

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $57,897.62
02 $50,406.44
03 $54,192.60

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $162,496.66

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

$487.29 $899.90 $412.61-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$487.29 $899.90 $412.61-
$936.12 $966.11 $29.99-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$936.12 $966.11 $29.99-
$1,423.41 $1,866.01 $442.60-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,423.41 $1,866.01 $442 .60~
$18,363.48- $1,708.43 $20,071.91-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$18,363.48- $1,708.43 $20,071.91-
$2,059.13- $1,834.11 $1,834.11-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $2,059.13-
$2,059.13- $1,834.11 $3,893.24-
$20,422.61- $3,542.54 $21,906.02-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $2,059.13-
$20,422.61- $3,542.54 $23,965.15-

PAGE - 982

RUN DATE 06/11/2008
TIME 13:14:32

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $30,984.65
$0.00 $26,551.41
$0.00 $27,285.20
$0.00 $84,821.26
$0.00 $936.12
$0.00 $1,260.55
$0.00 $2,196.67
$0.00 $31,920.77
$0.00 $26,551.41
$0.00 $28,545.75
$0.00 $87,017.93
$0.00 $39,534.14
$0.00 $50,406.44
$0.00 $51,799.51
$0.00 $141,740.09
$2,059.13- $0.00
$2,059.13- $0.00
$0.00 $333.96
$0.00 $333.96
$2,059.13- $39,534.14
$2,059.13- $50,406.44
$0.00 $52,133.47
$0.00 $142,074.05



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

TUOLUMNE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5572397 SOULSBYVILLE ELEMENTARY
NON PROP-20
01 550 $20,040.08
02 550 $17,447.16
03 550 $17,929.34
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $55,416.58
PROP-20
01 550 $0.00
02 550 $0.00
03 550 $828.32
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $828.32

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $20,040.08
02 $17,447.16
03 $18,757.66

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $56,244.90

A5572405 SUMMERVILLE ELEMENTARY
NON PROP-20
01 379 $13,809.44
02 379 $12,022.68
03 379 $12,354.94
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $38,187.06
PROP-20
01 379 $0.00
02 379 $0.00
03 379 $570.78
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $570.78

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $13,809.44
02 $12,022.68
03 $12,925.72

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $38,757.84

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$4,743.
$0.
$0.
$4,743.

$502.
$0.
$0.
$502.

$5,246.
$0.
$0.
$5,246.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2007/2008

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$407.
$0.
$0.
$407.

$437.
$0.
$0.
$437.

$844.
$0.
$0.
$844.

ADA

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$634.

$828.
$1,463.

$9,798.

$828.
$10,627.

$5,150.
$0.
$0.
$5,150.

$437.

$502.
$940.

$5,588.

$502.
$6,091.

98-

32-
30-

46-

80-
26-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.

$0.
$0.

$1,045.
$1,045.
$216.
$216.

$1,045.
$1,045.
$216.
$216.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$502.
$502.
$0.
$0.

$502.
$502.
$0.
$0.

PAGE - 983

RUN DATE 06/11/2008
TIME 13:14:32

S
LE PAID
AMOUNT

00 $11,467.27
.00 $17,447.16
00 $17,929.34
00 $46,843.77
01- $0.00
01- $0.00
69- $0.00
69- $0.00
01- $11,467.27
01- $17,447.16
69- $17,929.34
69- $46,843.77
00 $9,065.98
00 $12,022.68
00 $12,354.94
00 $33,443.60
80- $0.00
80- $0.00
00 $67.98
00 $67.98
80- $9,065.98
80- $12,022.68
00 $12,422.92
00 $33,511.58



LOTMRRPT

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION

LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2007/2008
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTME
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
TUOLUMNE COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5572413 SUMMERVILLE UNION HIGH T

NON PROP-20
01 554 $20,185.83 $2,228.12- $595.63 $2,823
02 554 $17,574.05 $0.00 $0.00 $0
03 554 $18,059.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $55,819.62 $2,228.12- $595.63 $2,823
PROP-20
01 554 $0.00 $143.83 $639.45 $495
03 554 $834.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $834.34 $143.83 $639.45 $495
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $20,185.83 $2,084.29- $1,235.08 $3,319.
02 $17,574.05 $0.00 $0.00 $0.
03 $18,894.08 $0.00 $0.00 $0.
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $56,653.96 $2,084.29- $1,235.08 $3,319.

A5572421 TWAIN HARTE-LONG BARN UNION EL T

NON PROP-20
01 436 $15,886.32 $5,125.84- $468.77 $5,594
02 436 $13,830.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0
03 436 $14,213.08 $0.00 $0.00 $0
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $43,930.24 $5,125.84- $468.77 $5,594
PROP-20
01 436 $0.00 $516.65- $503.25 $503.
02 436 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.
03 436 $656.63 $0.00 $0.00 $516.
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $656.63 $516.65- $503.25 $1,019.
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $15,886.32 $5,642.49- $972.02 $6,097.
02 $13,830.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.
03 $14,869.71 $0.00 $0.00 $516.
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $44,586.87 $5,642.49- $972.02 $6,614.

NT

25-

65-
90-

86-

65-
51-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.

$516.
$516.
$0.
$0.

$516.
$516.
$0.
$0.

S
LE

65
65

00

PAGE - 984

RUN DATE 06/11/2008
TIME 13:14:32

PAID
AMOUNT

$17,957.71
$17,574.05
$18,059.74
$53,591.50

$143.83
$834.34
$978.17

$18,101.54
$17,574.05
$18,894.08
$54,569.67

$10,760.48
$13,830.84
$14,213.08
$38,804.40

- $0.00
- $0.00
$139.98
$139.98

- $10,760.48
- $13,830.84
$14,353.06
$38,944.38



LOTMRRPT

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISI

ON

LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2007/2008
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
TUOLUMNE COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5575184 BIG OAK FLAT-GROVELAND T

NON PROP-20
01 549 $20,003.64 $5,146.07 $590.26 $4,555.81
02 549 $17,415.44 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 549 $17,896.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $55,315.82 $5,146.07 $590.26 $4,555.81
PROP-20
01 549 $0.00 $1,453.35 $633.68 $819.67
03 549 $826.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $826.81 $1,453.35 $633.68 $819.67
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $20,003.64 $6,599.42 $1,223.94 $5,375.48
02 $17,415.44 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 $18,723.55 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $56,142.63 $6,599.42 $1,223.94 $5,375.48

A5595408 CONNECTIONS VISUAL AND PERF T

NON PROP-20
01 124 $4,518.12 $3,743.25 $133.31 $3,609.94
02 124 $3,933.54 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 124 $4,042.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $12,493.91 $3,743.25 $133.31 $3,609.94
PROP-20
01 124 $0.00 $824.02 $143.12 $680.90
03 124 $186.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $186.74 $824.02 $143.12 $680.90
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $4,518.12 $4,567.27 $276.43 $4,290.84
02 $3,933.54 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 $4,228.99 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $12,680.65 $4,567.27 $276.43 $4,290.84

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

S
LE

PAGE - 985
RUN DATE 06/11/2008
TIME 13:14:32

PAID
AMOUNT

$25,149.71
$17,415.44
$17,896.74
$60,461.89

$1,453.35
$826.81
$2,280.16

$26,603.06
$17,415.44
$18,723.55
$62,742.05

$8,261.37
$3,933.54
$4,042.25
$16,237.16

$824.02
$186.74
$1,010.76

$9,085.39
$3,933.54
$4,228.99
$17,247.92



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

TUOLUMNE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5595495 CALIFORNIA VIRTUAL ACADEMY
NON PROP-20
01 162 $5,902.71 $4,341
02 162 $5,138.98 $0
03 162 $5,281.00 $0
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $16,322.69 $4,341
PROP-20
01 162 $0.00 $974
03 162 $243.97 $0
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $243.97 $974
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $5,902.71 $5,315.
02 $5,138.98 $0.
03 $5,524.97 $0.
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $16,566.66 $5,315.
A5595807 GOLD RUSH CHARTER SCHOOL
NON PROP-20
01 196 $7,141.55 $23,832
02 196 $6,217.53 $0
03 196 $6,389.36 $0
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $19,748.44 $23,832
PROP-20
01 196 $0.00 $4,646
03 196 $295.18 $0
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $295.18 $4,646
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $7,141.55 $28,479.
02 $6,217.53 $0.
03 $6,684.54 $0.

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $20,043.62

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$28,479.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2007/2008

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$361.
$0.
$0.
$361.

$436.
$0.
$0.
$436.

NT

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$4,954.
$0.
$0.
$4,954.

$28,042.
$0.
$0.
$28,042.

$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

PAGE -

PAID
AMOUNT

$10,244.
$5,138.
$5,281.
$20,664.

$974.
$243.
$1,218.

$11,218.
$5,138.
$5,524.
$21,882.

$30,974.
$6,217.
$6,389.
$43,580.

$4,646.
$295.
$4,941.

$35,620.
$6,217.
$6,684.
$48,522.

986

RUN DATE 06/11/2008
TIME 13:14:32



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY

NUMBER ATTENDANCE

TUOLUMNE COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED

AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20
01 7,372
02 7,372
03 7,372

ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT

PROP-20
01 7,372
02 7,372
03 7,372

ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL

$268,609.
$233,855.
$240,318.

$742,783.

$0.
$0.
$11,102.

$11,102.

$268,609.
$233,855.
$251,420.

$753,886.

93

37

69

00

43

43

93
39
80

12

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$3,650.
$0.
$0.

$3,650.

$6,465.
$0.
$0.

$6,465.

$2,815.
$0.

$2,815.

19-

00

19-

28

00

28

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2007/2008

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$7,925.
$0.

$7,925.

$8,509.
$0.
$0.

$8,509.

$16,435.
$0.

$16,435.

NT

99

00

99

10

00

10

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$11,106.
$444..
$25.

$11,576.

$2,616.
$4,229.

$1,613.

$8,490.
$444..
$4,254.

$13,189.

85-
10-
23-

18-

54

72-

18-

31-
10-
95-

36-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$469.
$25.
$0.

$0.

$4,660.
$4,660.
$430.

$430.

$5,129.
$4,685.
$430.

$430.

PAGE -

987

RUN DATE 06/11/2008

S
LE

33-
23-
00

00

36-
64-

64-

PAID
AMOUNT

$265,429.
$233,411.
$240,293.

$739,133.

$11,125.
$6,872.

$17,998.

$276,554.
$233,411.
$247,165.

$757,131.

TIME 13:14:32

07

14

50

64

71

35



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT
TUOLUMNE COUNTY

COUNTY TOTALS

NON PROP-20
01 7,372 $268,609.93
02 7,372 $233,855.39
03 7,372 $240,318.37
COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL $742,783.69
PROP-20
01 7,372 $0.00
02 7,372 $0.00
03 7,372 $11,102.43
COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL $11,102.43

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $268,609.93
02 $233,855.39
03 $251,420.80

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL $753,886.12

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$3,650.
$0.

$3,650.

$6,465.
$0.
$0.

$6,465.

$2,815.
$0.

$2,815.

28

00

28

09

00

09

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2007/2008

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$7,925.
$0.

$7,925.

$8,509.
$0.
$0.

$8,509.

$16,435.
$0.

$16,435.

NT

10

00

10

09

00

09

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$11,106.
$444 .
$25.

$11,576.

$2,616.
$0.
$4,229.

$1,613.

$8,490.
$444..
$4,254.

$13,189.

85-
10-
23-

18-

54

72-

18-

31-
10-
95-

36-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$469.
$25.
$0.

$0.

$4,660.
$4,660.
$430.

$430.

$5,129.
$4,685.
$430.

$430.

PAGE -

988

RUN DATE 06/11/2008

S
LE

33-
23-

00

36-
36-
64-

64-

69-
59-
64-

64-

PAID
AMOUNT

$265,429.
$233,411.
$240,293.

$739,133.

$11,125.
$0.
$6,872.

$17,998.

$276,554.
$233,411.
$247,165.

$757,131.

TIME 13:14:32

64

71

35

71

85

85





